LEAF

2010 Fundraising Summary

August Total for 2010
$500.00 $500.00
$500.00 $1,200.00
$311.04 $2,440.05
$336.04 $2,965.08
$10,780.26
$1,400.00 $3,229.00
$15,664.00 $15,664.00
$750.00 $1,350.00
$2,000.00
$19,461.08 $40,128.39

Current LEAF Assets

Bremer
Activities Fund
Academic Fund

Total Assets

(August 31, 2010)
$2,489
$531,114.42
$45,401.95

$ 579,005.61

15th Anniversary Pledge Payments: Academic Fund
15th Anniversary Pledge Payments: Activities Fund
Annual Campaign Contributions: Academic Fund
Annual Campaign Contributions: Activities Fund
2010 Night of the Stars Sponsorships ($11,045)
2010 Night of the Stars Auction ($4,986.35)

2010 Night of the Stars Net Revenue

Special (GiveMN.org, )

Tech Football Fund

Tech Athletics Fund

Kickoff Luncheon Sponsorships

Special (Anonymous for Fundraising Software)
Appreciation & Awards Reception Sponsors

31-Aug-09
$93,390.71
$367,596.74
$25,726

$486,713.77
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