<u>LEAF</u>

2010 Fundraising Summary

August	Total for 2010	<u>)</u>
\$500.00 \$500.00 \$311.04	\$1,200.00	15th Anniversary Pledge Payments: Academic Fund 15th Anniversary Pledge Payments: Activities Fund Annual Campaign Contributions: Academic Fund
\$336.04		Annual Campaign Contributions: Activities Fund 2010 Night of the Stars Sponsorships (\$11,045) 2010 Night of the Stars Auction (\$4,986.35)
	\$10,780.26	2010 Night of the Stars Net Revenue Special (GiveMN.org,)
\$1,400.00	\$3,229.00	Tech Football Fund
\$15,664.00	\$15,664.00	Tech Athletics Fund
<u>\$750.00</u>	<u>\$1,350.00</u>	Kickoff Luncheon Sponsorships
	\$2,000.00	Special (Anonymous for Fundraising Software)
		Appreciation & Awards Reception Sponsors
\$19,461.08	\$40,128.39	_
Current LEAF Assets	(August 31, 2010)	<u>31-Aug-09</u>
Bremer	\$2,489	\$93,390.71
Activities Fund	\$531,114.42	\$367,596.74
Academic Fund	<u>\$45,401.95</u>	<u>\$25,726</u>
Total Assets	\$ 579,005.61	\$486,713.77